Event: 78
Place Name

1 Chelsea Futers
2 Athena Tassis
3 Eve Chen
4 Emily Alexander
5 Valerie Gilbert

2/3/2008 11:38:18 PM

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (1000 metres)

Club

Notre Dame High School
Unaffiliated

Coledale Public School
Pelham Centre School

Ecole Secondaire Catholique

Time (min)
04:08.8
04:31.1
04:36.2
04:36.8
05:13.4

Girls Age 13 (Final)

Split MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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